4/11/2025

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales

3 $7.00
4 $2.85
5 $0.66
8 $3.80

$14.31

$14.31

Winners

$2.00
$1.02
$0.00
$0.30

$3.32

$3.32

Hald
$5.00
$1.83
$0.66
$3.50

$10.99

$10.99

ntOfSales
48.92
19.92

4.61

26.55

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.34
0.14
0.03
0.19

0.70



